
School Term Dates

Term Dates 2025
Our office will reopen on Wednesday 29th January at 8:00am.

Students commence on Wednesday 5th February.

Semester 1

Term 1         Wednesday 5 February – Friday 11 April
Break           Saturday 12 April – Sunday 27 April
Term 2         Monday 28 April – Friday 4 July
Break           Saturday 5 July – Sunday 20 July

Semester 2

Term 3         Monday 21 July – Friday 26 September
Break           Saturday 27 September – Sunday 12 October
Term 4         Tuesday 14 October – Thursday 18 December

Visit the Department of Education WA website for Future WA
Education school term dates

Our school may make adjustments to the school term dates with
additional pupil free days

School Development Days
Students do not attend school on these days

Term 1: Monday 3rd and Tuesday 4th February 2025
Term 2: Tuesday 3rd June 2025
Term 3: Friday 8th August 2025
Term 4: Monday 13th October 2025
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